
                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday  

No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

130 Lampkin D        1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     1    14 

114 Dabill J         2   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  3  0  0  0   0  0     4    22 

143 Connor S         3   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  1  2  0   0  0    12    31 

136 Kendrew G        4   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  1  3  0  0   0  0     9    35 

214 Brown M          5   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0   0  0     3    35 

179 Pascuet J        6   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  1  0  0   0  0     9    38 

178 Danby R          7   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  3  2  0   0  0    11    43 

 87 Thorpe D         8   0  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  2  0  0   0  0     9    44 

230 Haslam S         9   0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  1  3  0  2  0   0  0     9    46 

269 Macdonald G     10   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  2  0   0  0    12    49 

229 Wigg A          11   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  3  3  1  0   0  0     8    49 

115 Sheppard J      12   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  2  0  0   0  0     6    50 

129 Hemingway B     13   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  1  1  0   0  0    17    54 

142 Fry J           14   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5  2  2  0   0  0    18    56 

228 Moret Clota F   15   0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  5  2  0  0   0  0    15    59 

271 Sadler R        16   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  5  3  0  0   0  0    16    59 

 96 Richardson J    17   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  1  1  0   0  0     8    64 

 58 Chilton A       18   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  5  3  0  0   0  0    13    66 

140 Lampkin J       19   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  0  5  1  5  0   0  0    16    75 

270 Wiggins R       20   0  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    21    77 

200 Sagar T         21   0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  3  0   0  0    16    78 

 90 Norris A        22   0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    23    85 

 86 Pearson C       23   1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  1  3  5  0  5   0  0    22    94 

227 Picola J        24   0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  3  0  0  0  5  2  3  1  1  0   0  0    21    96 

139 Hemingway D     25   1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  5  3  0  0   0  0    18    97 

232 Carr J          26   0  0  0  0  2  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  5  1  0  0  0  1  3  3  1  0   0  0    23    98 

256 Milner A        27   0  3  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  2  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  1  5  5  0  0   0  0    30   103 

135 Hick T          28   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  0  5  2  5  0   0  0    20   104 

 49 Waite R         29   0  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  0  0   0  0    25   105 

268 Stones J        30   0  5  0  0  0  2  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  2  3  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    31   108 

286 Yeadon S        31   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  5  5  3  2  0   0  0    24   110 

209 Dixon S         32   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    19   111 

263 Roberts I       33   0  3  0  0  1  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  3  5  1  5  0   0  0    32   112 

215 Shirt J         34   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    19   117 

117 Crosby R        35   0  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  5  0  5  3  1  0   0  0    22   118 

222 Bullock D       36   0  1  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  5  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    26   118 

239 Karlsson E      37   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0   0  0     7   119 

208 Dixon C         38   0  2  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  5  3  1  0   0  0    28   126 

120 Alderson P      39   0  1  0  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  5  3  2  0   0  0    22   126 

203 Walker L        40   0  1  0  0  0  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  5  3  3  2  0   0  0    28   130 

231 Fox S           41   0  3  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  1  3  3  0  0   0  0    24   141 

217 Gaskell R       42   0  1  0  0  0  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  1  5  3  3  5  0   0  0    31   143 
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                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday  
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                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

274 Houston C       43   5  2  0  0  0  1  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  2  0  5  3  2  1   0  0    32   147 

 27 Knight J        44   0  0  0  3  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  3  0  0  1  1  3  5  3  2  0   0  0    28   150 

261 Maynard M       45   0  3  0  0  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  3  1  5   0  0    36   154 

260 Stones J        46   1  2  5  0  1  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  3  3  5  3  1  0   0  0    34   159 

141 Bristow E       47   0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    20   162 

220 Graham J        48   0  1  0  0  1  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  0  5  0  1  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  3  3  5  3  2  0   0  0    35   167 

 18 Oster T         49   0  1  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  1  5  1  5  0   0  0    23   168 

 83 Sunter M        50   1  3  0  0  5  1  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  3  3  5  3  1  1   0  0    37   168 

188 Lee M           51   0  3  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  3  5  3  2  0   0  0    27   170 

 95 Hemmer M        52   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  3  0  1  1  2  2  5  3  3  0   0  0    26   173 

 57 Affleck T       53   0  3  0  0  2  3  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    32   174 

184 Lowther G       54   0  3  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  2  1  5  3  2  0   0  0    27   175 

167 Butterworth B   55   1  3  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  3  5  3  1  1   0  0    32   178 

 53 Disney P        56   0  3  1  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    23   180 

240 Duxbury J       57   0  5  0  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  3  1  5  3  2  0   0  0    25   180 

 40 Pollard R       58   0  2  0  2  2  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  0  3  1  0  3  5  3  1  0   0  0    29   180 

 41 Doyle S         59   0  3  0  0  1  1  0  3  0  0  0  5  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    41   183 

 69 Esteve C        60   0  2  0  0  3  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  5  0  0  2  1  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  1  0   0  0    37   186 

 52 Pye D           61   0  3  0  3  1  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  5  5  5  3  1   0  0    39   187 

 37 Mcloughlin P    62   0  3  0  0  1  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    35   192 

 39 Pollard G       63   0  3  3  0  1  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  3  3  5  5  2  5   0  0    42   193 

119 Williams R      64   0  3  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  2  0  0  0  5  0  3  0  3  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    36   194 

264 Anderson A      65   0  2  0  2  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  5  1  0  0  3  0  0  1  5  3  5  5  3  1   0  0    47   196 

 72 Drachenberg A   66   0  1  1  1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  2  5  0  1  0  3  0  0  0  1  5  3  3  0  0   0  0    31   196 

267 Laming G        67   0  5  0  3  3  3  0  5  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  2  2  0  0  1  3  3  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  0   0  0    55   199 

283 Shepherd R      68   0  5  3  0  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  5  0  5  0  3  2  0  1  5  5  5  5  1  0   0  0    51   201 

186 Bosi M          69   1  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  3  5  5  3  3  0   0  0    30   201 

 71 Battensby J     70   0  5  1  0  1  5  0  5  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  0  1   0  0    44   201 

 89 Clark K         71   0  5  2  0  5  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  5  0   0  0    40   206 

146 Larkin S        72   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  1  3  0  0  1  5  1  0  0  3  3  5  5  0  0   0  0    32   207 

265 Woods J         73   0  5  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  1  1  3  0  0  5  5  3  5  3  3  5   0  0    50   209 

255 Houghton P      74   0  5  2  0  3  3  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    45   210 

145 Charlton J      75   0  2  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  3  3  5  3  2  0   0  0    26   220 

100 Bertl P         76   0  3  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  1  3  5  5  1  0   0  0    29   221 

251 Jennings J      77   0  3  1  0  5  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  5  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  3  0   0  0    45   226 

147 Casas C         78   0  3  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  0  2  0  0  1  3  3  0  0  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0    38   227 

 29 Ward C          79   0  5  1  3  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  3  0  0  1  5  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0    51   230 

 15 Barnfather C    80   0  5  1  0  3  5  0  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  3  3  0  1  1  3  1  5  3  3  1   0  0    47   231 

 84 Bermejo M       81   0  3  0  0  0  3  5  0  0  1  3  0  1  0  2  0  5  0  0  0  1  0  5  5  5  3  5  3  0  5   0  0    55   232 

285 Sadler J        82   0  5  0  1  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  3  0  0  3  5  0  0  1  5  5  5  5  1  0   0  0    51   234 

221 Bullock B       83   0  3  0  0  0  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  2  0  0  2  3  1  0  0  0  5  5  3  5  0   0  0    38   237 

207 Dignan K        84   0  3  0  2  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    33   238 
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252 Webster B       85   1  5  3  0  1  5  0  5  0  0  2  0  3  1  3  1  5  0  3  0  5  0  0  1  5  3  5  5  1  0   0  0    63   240 

109 Weatherill I    86   1  3  0  1  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  1  1   0  0    42   242 

 77 Tales G         87   0  3  0  0  2  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  3  0  1  0  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0    41   249 

224 Mcgee L         88   0  5  0  0  0  2  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  1  1  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  3  0   0  0    40   249 

 44 Wiffen P        89   0  3  1  1  3  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  3  0  3  2  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    50   250 

150 Kendra R        90   0  3  0  0  5  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  1  3  1  3  0  5  3  5  3  3  1   0  0    48   250 

 67 Marpinard Y     91   0  3  0  0  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  0  2  0  3  5  5  3  1  0   0  0    36   252 

 34 Cook B          92   0  3  1  0  5  3  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  3  2  0  1  3  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    48   254 

165 Nicholson P     93   0  3  0  0  2  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  5  5  3  3  0   0  0    38   258 

 68 Urreta D        94   0  5  5  0  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  5  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    54   258 

 38 Edyvean G       95   0  3  3  0  0  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  3  2  0  1  3  0  0  1  1  3  5  3  3  5   0  0    44   263 

204 Alford C        96   0  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  5  0  0  0  3  0  0  2  5  3  5  5  2  0   0  0    42   266 

  4 Johnston G      97   0  2  0  0  3  3  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  1  3  0  1  0  3  2  1  3  3  1  5  3  3  3   0  0    48   268 

181 Lee C           98   0  5  3  2  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  2  0   0  0    47   281 

199 Sagar A         99   0  3  0  1  0  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    52   281 

 26 Sharp N        100   1  2  0  1  0  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  5  0  5  2  2  0  2  0  0  1  1  3  5  5  5  0   0  0    51   284 

273 Gent S         101   0  1  1  2  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  5  1  0  1  0  2  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  1   0  0    50   286 

258 Alexander S    102   0  5  0  0  2  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  0  2  5  5  0  0  0  3  2  0  3  5  3  5  5  2  3   0  0    63   289 

 17 Braam A        103   0  3  1  0  1  3  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  2  5  0  0  0  5  0  0  3  5  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    44   290 

 51 Carroll J      104   0  5  1  0  2  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  2  5   0  0    48   293 

177 Swanson S      105   0  3  0  1  3  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  3  1  0  0  5  3  5  3  3  5   0  0    45   301 

211 Eckl D         106   0  3  0  0  0  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  3  0  0  1  3  0  3  1  3  3  5  3  1  1   0  0    43   304 

 20 Palmer G       107   0  3  0  3  2  0  0  2  0  2  0  0  3  2  0  0  5  0  1  5  3  0  0  0  5  5  5  3  5  5   0  0    59   305 

284 Mawer D        108   0  3  5  1  3  3  1  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  1  3  0  2  0  5  2  0  1  5  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    61   306 

218 Gaskell S      109   0  3  0  1  3  5  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  3  2  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    53   309 

 22 Adams F        110   1  5  3  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  2  0  0  5  5  1  0  2  5  3  5  5  2  5   0  0    56   309 

113 Peat S         111   3  2  0  1  0  5  2  1  0  0  0  0  5  0  2  0  5  0  0  0  3  3  0  1  5  5  5  3  0  1   0  0    52   311 

108 Reynolds M     112   0  3  1  0  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  3  0  0  2  5  5  5  5  2  0   0  0    48   314 

166 Pears G        113   0  3  1  1  2  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  3   0  0    50   314 

241 Bell L         114   5  3  1  0  2  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  1  5  0  2  5  0  0  1  5  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  0   0  0    67   318 

138 Connor J       115   0  3  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  3  2  0  1  3  1  2  0  5  3  5  3  2  0   0  0    41   318 

 70 Battensby A    116   0  3  1  0  3  2  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  0  2  0  5  0  1  0  5  0  0  1  5  5  5  3  5  0   0  0    54   321 

245 Mayfield P     117   0  1  1  0  5  5  2  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  5  1  0  2  5  3  5  5  5  5   0  0    62   322 

 76 Sans  A        118   0  5  2  0  3  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  1  0  3  5  3  5  3  2  3   0  0    58   324 

233 Panabierres J  119   0  2  2  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  5  5  0  0  1  5  0  0  1  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    51   326 

116 Alpe M         120   0  5  0  3  5  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  1  2  0  2  1  3  5  0  0  5  2  5  5  2  5   0  0    60   327 

226 Clinkard  D    121   0  3  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0  1  0  1  0  5  0  0  1  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    48   329 

280 Bird S         122   1  3  1  0  3  3  1  2  0  0  3  0  2  0  3  3  5  1  3  0  5  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  5  2   0  0    64   336 

210 Birkett N      123   0  3  0  1  1  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  0  1  1  5  0  0  3  5  5  5  3  3  0   0  0    49   338 E 

123 Dennis P       124   3  5  0  1  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  5  0  0  0  5  3  0  1  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    57   338 

118 Scott P        125   0  5  5  2  2  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  1  3  0  2  0  3  1  0  0  5  3  5  5  5  1   0  0    60   338 

246 Tate S         126   0  3  3  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  3  0  2  0  3  0  5  0  1  1  3  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    60   343 
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--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 75 Sans Q         127   0  3  0  0  3  3  0  3  0  5  0  0  2  0  3  1  5  0  1  0  3  5  1  0  5  3  5  5  5  1   0  0    62   344 

 47 Hesleton D     128   3  5  1  0  3  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  2  0  2  0  5  0  5  0  5  0  0  3  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    58   345 

237 Willans T      129   3  5  0  1  3  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  1  3  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    59   345 

131 Sweeten D      130   0  3  0  0  0  5  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  3  0  1  0  3  1  0  0  5  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    50   346 

126 Sweeten K      131   1  3  0  0  0  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  3  2  0  1  0  3  0  0  2  3  5  5  5  2  0   0  0    48   348 

242 Bell L         132   5  5  1  1  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  3  3  3  0  1  3  5  2  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    77   351 

236 Chapman K      133   0  3  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  1  2  5  0  1  0  5  1  0  3  5  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    64   353 

244 Tate K         134   0  5  2  2  2  5  5  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  5  0  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    69   355 

205 Paton D        135   0  2  1  1  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  3  0  3  3  3  0  2  2  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    53   355 

197 Burgat G       136   0  1  1  0  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  5  5   0  0    49   357 

111 Stampfli O     137   0  3  0  1  2  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  5  2  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    57   357 

 12 Gibson D       138   0  3  0  0  3  5  5  2  0  1  0  0  2  0  3  0  3  0  1  3  3  0  0  3  3  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    61   358 

249 Mudd A         139   2  3  3  0  1  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  3  1  1  0  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0    51   359 

278 Gilbert D      140   1  5  1  1  3  5  0  5  0  3  0  0  1  0  1  0  5  0  3  1  5  2  0  3  5  3  5  5  5  0   0  0    68   361 

275 Moffat D       141   0  5  1  1  5  5  0  2  0  1  0  0  3  0  3  3  5  1  1  1  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    75   367 

243 Reid J         142   0  3  2  1  3  5  1  3  0  1  0  1  3  2  3  0  5  0  5  3  5  3  0  3  5  5  5  3  3  0   0  0    73   368 

170 Black J        143   0  5  0  0  3  5  1  1  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  2  3  0  0  0  5  0  2  2  5  3  5  5  1  3   0  0    57   368 

 93 Nuttall D      144   2  3  3  3  5  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  5  0  1  5  1  1  0  2  1  0  2  5  3  5  3  3  5   0  0    68   370 

 11 Gaspar V       145   0  3  3  1  3  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  1  2  5  1  2  0  0  5  0  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  0   0  0    63   377 

  7 Jervis H       146   1  5  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  2  0  0  1  3  0  0  1  5  3  5  5  5  5   0  0    51   378 

154 Boocock S      147   0  5  2  1  0  5  0  0  0  2  0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  2  3  3  1  0  1  5  5  5  3  3  2   0  0    52   379 

 50 Hampshire S    148   0  5  0  2  1  5  1  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  0  3  2  3  0  2  3  5  5  5  3  5  0   0  0    57   384 

 64 Palau R        149   0  5  3  1  3  3  2  3  0  3  0  1  2  0  1  5  5  1  1  0  5  1  2  3  5  3  5  5  5  1   0  0    74   385 

276 Brown A        150   0  5  3  2  3  3  0  5  0  0  0  0  5  0  3  1  5  1  2  5  3  2  0  2  5  5  5  5  3  0   0  0    73   391 

 63 Hartley S      151   0  5  3  3  3  5  5  1  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  0  3  1  0  2  5  2  0  2  5  3  5  5  5  1   0  0    67   391 

 91 Robson C       152   0  5  5  1  3  5  0  1  0  1  0  0  1  0  3  1  3  0  3  2  3  0  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    70   391 

153 Cahill S       153   2  5  0  3  2  3  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  3  2  5  1  0  0  5  5  5  3  3  1   0  0    58   393 

 54 Thornton G     154   0  5  3  0  5  5  0  2  0  3  0  0  3  1  3  5  5  5  0  1  3  0  0  2  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    73   394 

156 Oller M        155   0  3  1  3  1  5  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  2  5  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    66   400 

206 Murphy C       156   0  2  0  1  1  5  5  5  0  5  0  0  3  0  0  3  5  0  0  1  5  1  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    70   402 

 99 Murray R       157   0  3  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    52   404 

 16 Cobo G         158   0  5  2  3  3  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  2  0  5  0  0  2  5  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  3  1   0  0    68   410 

  9 Vinas C        159   0  3  3  3  3  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  2  3  5  5  5  3  3  2   0  0    59   410 

 10 Aymerich X     160   1  3  3  1  5  5  0  3  0  0  0  1  3  0  3  1  5  3  2  2  3  2  3  0  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    68   410 

110 Cameron M      161   0  5  5  0  3  5  1  5  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  2  5  0  0  0  2  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  0   0  0    62   414 

257 Pickard S      162   1  5  3  0  1  5  0  3  0  0  2  0  2  0  3  2  5  0  2  0  5  2  2  2  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    67   418 

 28 Grey L         163   2  5  0  1  3  5  0  5  0  1  1  0  1  2  0  0  5  0  1  3  5  1  0  3  5  3  5  5  5  0   0  0    67   423 

105 English J      164   0  5  1  0  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    47   428 

 14 Alzola C       165   3  3  3  2  5  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  3  0  5  1  2  0  5  2  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    77   429 

112 Stampfli A     166   1  5  3  1  3  3  1  1  0  2  0  0  2  0  0  5  5  0  0  0  5  3  1  0  3  5  5  5  5  2   0  0    66   433 

125 Neff P         167   1  5  1  0  2  3  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  2  0  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    54   434 

 24 Beaven D       168   0  5  5  3  5  5  2  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  1  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  1  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    70   435 
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--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 78 Moore S        169   0  3  3  0  3  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  5  2  0  2  3  0  1  1  3  2  0  1  5  3  5  5  3  2   0  0    56   437 

 61 Soler S        170   0  5  5  3  3  5  0  5  0  0  0  0  3  1  1  0  5  0  1  0  3  1  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5   0  0    75   438 

 97 Murray G       171   0  3  2  0  5  5  1  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  3  3  3  0  1  3  5  0  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  2   0  0    72   439 

 94 Spivey J       172   1  5  1  0  0  5  0  5  0  0  0  0  1  0  3  1  5  0  1  2  3  0  0  0  5  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    59   442 

137 Baker M        173   0  5  0  0  5  5  2  3  0  3  0  0  3  0  1  2  5  0  0  5  5  3  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  0   0  0    76   442 

248 Kristensen O   174   1  3  3  5  3  5  2  3  0  3  0  0  2  5  3  3  5  0  3  0  3  3  1  1  5  3  5  5  0  3   0  0    78   445 

 19 Palmer P       175   2  5  2  3  3  5  0  3  0  1  0  0  3  0  2  1  3  3  2  0  3  0  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    72   450 

132 Andersen M     176   2  3  3  1  1  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  3  2  3  0  3  0  3  3  1  0  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    61   454 

133 Pedersen T     177   1  3  3  0  1  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  3  3  5  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  5  5  5  3  3  2   0  0    62   459 

262 Terry P        178   1  5  3  1  1  5  3  3  0  1  0  0  5  5  3  3  5  2  3  0  5  3  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  0   0  0    86   461 

266 Roads B        179   1  5  1  1  3  5  0  3  0  0  3  0  5  5  3  0  5  3  0  1  5  1  1  3  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    80   462 

173 Smith T        180   1  3  3  1  3  5  0  5  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  3  3  0  3  1  3  0  0  0  3  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    64   462 

253 Gordon S       181   0  5  3  3  5  5  2  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  3  5  5  0  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    94   466 

169 Palmer D       182   0  3  0  3  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  3  5  0  5  3  5  0  2  0  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    77   474 

180 Moore G        183   0  5  2  3  3  5  0  5  0  1  0  0  3  5  3  1  5  1  5  1  3  1  0  1  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    79   475 

254 Mcniven M      184   3  5  3  3  5  3  0  3  0  3  3  3  5  1  3  2  5  5  1  3  5  2  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3   0  0   100   480 

144 Bowker N       185   0  5  1  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  3  5  0  0  1  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    70   481 

250 Milligan A     186   1  3  3  0  5  5  1  5  0  0  3  3  5  0  1  0  5  0  2  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    89   484 

272 Wareing P      187   0  5  5  1  5  5  1  3  0  2  0  0  5  2  3  1  5  0  0  0  5  2  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    83   485 

127 Mccosh M       188   3  5  2  5  2  5  2  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  3  5  2  1  3  3  1  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0    82   485 

128 Perry C        189   3  5  3  3  1  3  0  5  0  1  0  0  5  2  3  2  5  0  3  3  5  0  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    85   486 

 80 Barrie C       190   0  5  5  1  1  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  2  0  3  5  3  5  5  3  1   0  0    62   489 

183 Anderson S     191   1  5  3  1  0  3  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  2  5  0  5  0  3  0  5  0  0  3  3  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    66   490 

185 Suffell B      192   1  5  1  1  5  5  1  3  0  3  0  0  5  1  2  1  5  2  0  1  5  0  1  0  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    74   491 

182 Anderson D     193   1  5  2  3  5  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  1  5  0  5  0  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    81   502 

 60 Cook A         194   0  3  5  3  3  5  2  2  0  0  0  0  5  1  2  1  5  1  3  1  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    79   507 

 35 Archer P       195   1  5  3  3  5  5  1  3  0  3  2  3  5  2  3  5  5  2  3  3  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0   101   514 

155 Burk J         196   2  5  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  1  5  0  5  1  5  5  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    76   519 

235 Harper M       197   1  5  3  1  5  5  5  3  0  5  3  0  3  0  3  1  5  3  0  3  5  0  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    91   521 

103 Grant M        198   0  5  3  3  3  5  2  5  0  3  0  0  3  2  3  5  5  0  0  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    92   524 

172 Butterworth J  199   2  5  0  3  3  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  5  5  3  1  5  0  3  0  5  1  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    83   526 

187 Trentini S     200   0  3  0  0  5  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  5  2  3  3  5  3  2  3  5  1  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    82   530 

160 Moncanut J     201   1  5  1  0  3  3  3  1  0  3  0  0  5  1  5  3  5  0  3  5  5  1  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    84   534 

281 Faulkner M     202   2  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  0  0  3  5  1  3  3  5  3  3  1  5  2  0  2  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    93   537 

234 Pastou P       203   0  3  0  0  1  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  1  5  0  1  1  5  5  0  2  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    61   538 

 73 Carruthers M   204   3  5  3  3  5  5  1  5  0  5  0  0  5  5  3  3  5  1  3  1  5  2  2  3  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    99   539 

 98 Mackle F       205   2  3  2  0  5  5  2  5  0  5  0  1  5  5  3  1  5  0  3  1  3  3  5  1  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    91   553 

189 Hutchison D    206   1  3  1  3  3  5  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  0  3  1  3  3  1  2  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    77   559 

 23 Ehrenreich M   207   0  5  3  3  5  5  0  3  0  3  2  0  1  1  5  2  5  0  1  1  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    85   561 

134 Herbert G      208   2  5  3  3  5  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  2  5  5  3  2  3  5  0  3  2  5  5  5  5  3  0   0  0    85   564 

 32 Turpin S       209   0  5  3  3  3  5  0  5  0  1  0  0  5  1  3  1  5  0  5  5  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    87   570 

259 Paterson  P    210   0  5  3  3  3  0  5  3  0  3  0  0  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    94   570 

 

Page  5                 Results Issued at 00:23:30 on 05-11-2014 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 

                          Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2014 



 

                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday  

No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

164 Cyprian D      211   5  5  5  3  2  5  3  3  0  0  3  3  5  3  3  1  5  2  3  3  5  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    98   577 

104 Allen A        212   0  5  3  0  3  5  2  2  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  3  3  3  0  0  2  0  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  0   0  0    70   583 

 88 Lawton J       213   0  5  0  0  5  5  2  2  1  0  0  0  2  3  3  3  5  0  1  2  5  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  1  5   0  0    70   584 

176 Mccanna J      214   1  5  3  3  5  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  2  5  5  0  1  5  0  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    83   585 

 43 Berenguer J    215   3  5  0  3  3  5  5  2  0  2  0  0  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  1  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   102   588 

  1 Shankie I      216   1  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  0  1  3  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  2  3  5  1  0  2  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   105   600 

 21 Scottney P     217   3  5  3  2  5  5  2  3  0  3  3  0  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   106   606 

107 Illa J         218   2  5  5  1  3  5  1  3  0  3  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  5  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  0   0  0    90   611 

121 Smeeth G       219   1  5  2  3  5  5  1  5  0  3  0  0  3  5  3  5  5  2  5  3  5  1  1  1  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    99   634 

247 Joergensen D   220   3  5  2  0  3  5  5  3  0  0  3  0  5  0  3  5  5  0  1  1  5  0  0  3  5  5  5  3  3  2   0  0    80   638 E 

163 Cyprian Z      221   5  5  5  0  3  5  1  3  0  5  0  0  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  2  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    98   657 

202 Vandewalle A   222   5  5  3  3  5  5  1  3  0  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   113   666 

225 Rew A          223   0  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  0  3  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   101   667 

168 Brown G        224   5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  0  3  5  3  5  3  3  0  5  1  5  2  5  2  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0   108   685 

149 Kendra M       225   0  5  5  0  5  5  0  2  0  0  3  0  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    93   688 

213 Miltenburg P   226   0  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   112   697 

122 Bley S         227   3  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  0  1  0  0  5  1  3  1  5  3  0  3  5  5  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   101   714 

 46 Sanderson S    228   0  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  0  3  2  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   121   722 

174 Hanus R        229   3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  3  0  0  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   119   762 

 79 Klecka V       230   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  5  2  0  5  5  5  3  5  3  3  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   124   803 

195 Royer B        231   3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  5  3  0  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   128   822 

151 Novotny I      232   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  5  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   125   837 

159 Midgley R      233   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  3  3  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   134   875 

152 Cyprian R      234   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   148   911 

 48 Hugas Canela J 235   0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   136   973 

196 Blackman A     236   0  1  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  2  2  5  1  2  0   0  0    26  1048 E 

191 Fabbri C       237   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 50  5  5   0  0   190  1056 E 

288 Martinez X     238   1  5  2  5  3  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  5  5  3  5  3  0  1  1  3  2  0  3  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    82  1122 E 

  3 Howie D        239   0  1  0  0  3  5  0  5  0  0  0  0  3  2  3  0  5  0  0  0  2  3  0  2  5  5  5  5  3  0   0  0    57  1143 E 

106 Mackay R       240   0  5  3  3  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 50 50   0  0   228  1206 E 

198 Front M        241   0  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  0  2  0  0  3  2  0  0  5  0  1  1  5  0  2  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    74  1261 E 

  6 Jervis A       242   1  2  3  3  5  3  1  3  0  0  1  0  5  2  3  3  5  3  3  2  5  0  1  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    85  1360 E 

277 Gomez S        243   0  5  3  2  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  2  3  0  1  0  2  5  0  3  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    66  1453 E 

175 Brudny K       244   0  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  0  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   113  1590 E 

 55 Alemany H      245   0  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  0  3  3  1  3  5  5  3  5  3  2  3  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   104  1856 E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Page  6                 Results Issued at 00:23:30 on 05-11-2014 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 

                          Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2014 



 

                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday - Scottish 

No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

269 Macdonald G      1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  2  0   0  0    12    49 

274 Houston C        2   5  2  0  0  0  1  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  2  0  5  3  2  1   0  0    32   147 

264 Anderson A       3   0  2  0  2  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  5  1  0  0  3  0  0  1  5  3  5  5  3  1   0  0    47   196 

207 Dignan K         4   0  3  0  2  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    33   238 

  4 Johnston G       5   0  2  0  0  3  3  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  1  3  0  1  0  3  2  1  3  3  1  5  3  3  3   0  0    48   268 

258 Alexander S      6   0  5  0  0  2  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  0  2  5  5  0  0  0  3  2  0  3  5  3  5  5  2  3   0  0    63   289 

211 Eckl D           7   0  3  0  0  0  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  3  0  0  1  3  0  3  1  3  3  5  3  1  1   0  0    43   304 

 20 Palmer G         8   0  3  0  3  2  0  0  2  0  2  0  0  3  2  0  0  5  0  1  5  3  0  0  0  5  5  5  3  5  5   0  0    59   305 

241 Bell L           9   5  3  1  0  2  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  1  5  0  2  5  0  0  1  5  3  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  0   0  0    67   318 

 47 Hesleton D      10   3  5  1  0  3  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  2  0  2  0  5  0  5  0  5  0  0  3  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    58   345 

242 Bell L          11   5  5  1  1  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  3  3  3  0  1  3  5  2  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    77   351 

205 Paton D         12   0  2  1  1  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  3  0  3  3  3  0  2  2  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    53   355 

111 Stampfli O      13   0  3  0  1  2  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  5  2  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    57   357 

 12 Gibson D        14   0  3  0  0  3  5  5  2  0  1  0  0  2  0  3  0  3  0  1  3  3  0  0  3  3  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    61   358 

275 Moffat D        15   0  5  1  1  5  5  0  2  0  1  0  0  3  0  3  3  5  1  1  1  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    75   367 

243 Reid J          16   0  3  2  1  3  5  1  3  0  1  0  1  3  2  3  0  5  0  5  3  5  3  0  3  5  5  5  3  3  0   0  0    73   368 

 54 Thornton G      17   0  5  3  0  5  5  0  2  0  3  0  0  3  1  3  5  5  5  0  1  3  0  0  2  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    73   394 

206 Murphy C        18   0  2  0  1  1  5  5  5  0  5  0  0  3  0  0  3  5  0  0  1  5  1  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    70   402 

 99 Murray R        19   0  3  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    52   404 

 97 Murray G        20   0  3  2  0  5  5  1  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  3  3  3  0  1  3  5  0  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  2   0  0    72   439 

 19 Palmer P        21   2  5  2  3  3  5  0  3  0  1  0  0  3  0  2  1  3  3  2  0  3  0  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    72   450 

253 Gordon S        22   0  5  3  3  5  5  2  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  3  5  5  0  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    94   466 

254 Mcniven M       23   3  5  3  3  5  3  0  3  0  3  3  3  5  1  3  2  5  5  1  3  5  2  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3   0  0   100   480 

250 Milligan A      24   1  3  3  0  5  5  1  5  0  0  3  3  5  0  1  0  5  0  2  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    89   484 

183 Anderson S      25   1  5  3  1  0  3  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  2  5  0  5  0  3  0  5  0  0  3  3  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    66   490 

182 Anderson D      26   1  5  2  3  5  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  1  5  0  5  0  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    81   502 

103 Grant M         27   0  5  3  3  3  5  2  5  0  3  0  0  3  2  3  5  5  0  0  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    92   524 

189 Hutchison D     28   1  3  1  3  3  5  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  0  3  1  3  3  1  2  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    77   559 

259 Paterson  P     29   0  5  3  3  3  0  5  3  0  3  0  0  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    94   570 

  1 Shankie I       30   1  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  0  1  3  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  2  3  5  1  0  2  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   105   600 

 46 Sanderson S     31   0  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  0  3  2  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   121   722 

  3 Howie D         32   0  1  0  0  3  5  0  5  0  0  0  0  3  2  3  0  5  0  0  0  2  3  0  2  5  5  5  5  3  0   0  0    57  1143 E 

106 Mackay R        33   0  5  3  3  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 50 50   0  0   228  1206 E 

 

                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday - Newcomer- Scottish 

No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

206 Murphy C         1   0  2  0  1  1  5  5  5  0  5  0  0  3  0  0  3  5  0  0  1  5  1  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    70   402 

 99 Murray R         2   0  3  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    52   404 

182 Anderson D       3   1  5  2  3  5  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  1  5  0  5  0  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    81   502 

 46 Sanderson S      4   0  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  0  3  2  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   121   722 

 

Page  7                 Results Issued at 00:23:30 on 05-11-2014 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 

                          Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2014 



 

                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday - Newcomer 

No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

268 Stones J         1   0  5  0  0  0  2  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  2  3  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    31   108 

263 Roberts I        2   0  3  0  0  1  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  3  5  1  5  0   0  0    32   112 

239 Karlsson E       3   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0   0  0     7   119 

231 Fox S            4   0  3  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  1  3  3  0  0   0  0    24   141 

 18 Oster T          5   0  1  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  1  5  1  5  0   0  0    23   168 

 37 Mcloughlin P     6   0  3  0  0  1  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    35   192 

255 Houghton P       7   0  5  2  0  3  3  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    45   210 

251 Jennings J       8   0  3  1  0  5  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  5  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  3  0   0  0    45   226 

 67 Marpinard Y      9   0  3  0  0  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  0  2  0  3  5  5  3  1  0   0  0    36   252 

273 Gent S          10   0  1  1  2  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  5  1  0  1  0  2  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  1   0  0    50   286 

 17 Braam A         11   0  3  1  0  1  3  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  2  5  0  0  0  5  0  0  3  5  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    44   290 

 51 Carroll J       12   0  5  1  0  2  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  2  5   0  0    48   293 

 75 Sans Q          13   0  3  0  0  3  3  0  3  0  5  0  0  2  0  3  1  5  0  1  0  3  5  1  0  5  3  5  5  5  1   0  0    62   344 

126 Sweeten K       14   1  3  0  0  0  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  3  2  0  1  0  3  0  0  2  3  5  5  5  2  0   0  0    48   348 

278 Gilbert D       15   1  5  1  1  3  5  0  5  0  3  0  0  1  0  1  0  5  0  3  1  5  2  0  3  5  3  5  5  5  0   0  0    68   361 

  7 Jervis H        16   1  5  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  2  0  0  1  3  0  0  1  5  3  5  5  5  5   0  0    51   378 

156 Oller M         17   0  3  1  3  1  5  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  2  5  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    66   400 

206 Murphy C        18   0  2  0  1  1  5  5  5  0  5  0  0  3  0  0  3  5  0  0  1  5  1  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    70   402 

 99 Murray R        19   0  3  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    52   404 

 16 Cobo G          20   0  5  2  3  3  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  2  0  5  0  0  2  5  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  3  1   0  0    68   410 

125 Neff P          21   1  5  1  0  2  3  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  2  0  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    54   434 

 24 Beaven D        22   0  5  5  3  5  5  2  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  1  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  1  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    70   435 

 61 Soler S         23   0  5  5  3  3  5  0  5  0  0  0  0  3  1  1  0  5  0  1  0  3  1  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5   0  0    75   438 

 94 Spivey J        24   1  5  1  0  0  5  0  5  0  0  0  0  1  0  3  1  5  0  1  2  3  0  0  0  5  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    59   442 

132 Andersen M      25   2  3  3  1  1  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  3  2  3  0  3  0  3  3  1  0  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    61   454 

272 Wareing P       26   0  5  5  1  5  5  1  3  0  2  0  0  5  2  3  1  5  0  0  0  5  2  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    83   485 

128 Perry C         27   3  5  3  3  1  3  0  5  0  1  0  0  5  2  3  2  5  0  3  3  5  0  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    85   486 

185 Suffell B       28   1  5  1  1  5  5  1  3  0  3  0  0  5  1  2  1  5  2  0  1  5  0  1  0  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    74   491 

182 Anderson D      29   1  5  2  3  5  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  1  5  0  5  0  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    81   502 

172 Butterworth J   30   2  5  0  3  3  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  5  5  3  1  5  0  3  0  5  1  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    83   526 

164 Cyprian D       31   5  5  5  3  2  5  3  3  0  0  3  3  5  3  3  1  5  2  3  3  5  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    98   577 

104 Allen A         32   0  5  3  0  3  5  2  2  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  3  3  3  0  0  2  0  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  0   0  0    70   583 

176 Mccanna J       33   1  5  3  3  5  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  2  5  5  0  1  5  0  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    83   585 

 21 Scottney P      34   3  5  3  2  5  5  2  3  0  3  3  0  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   106   606 

107 Illa J          35   2  5  5  1  3  5  1  3  0  3  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  5  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  0   0  0    90   611 

163 Cyprian Z       36   5  5  5  0  3  5  1  3  0  5  0  0  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  2  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    98   657 

213 Miltenburg P    37   0  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   112   697 

 46 Sanderson S     38   0  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  0  3  2  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   121   722 

174 Hanus R         39   3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  3  0  0  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   119   762 

151 Novotny I       40   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  5  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   125   837 

159 Midgley R       41   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  3  3  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   134   875 

152 Cyprian R       42   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   148   911 

 

Page  8                 Results Issued at 00:23:30 on 05-11-2014 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 

                          Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2014 



 

                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday - Newcomer 

No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 48 Hugas Canela J  43   0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   136   973 

288 Martinez X      44   1  5  2  5  3  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  5  5  3  5  3  0  1  1  3  2  0  3  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    82  1122 E 

175 Brudny K        45   0  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  0  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   113  1590 E 

 55 Alemany H       46   0  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  0  3  3  1  3  5  5  3  5  3  2  3  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   104  1856 E 

 

                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday - Female 

No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

141 Bristow E        1   0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    20   162 

 34 Cook B           2   0  3  1  0  5  3  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  3  2  0  1  3  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    48   254 

187 Trentini S       3   0  3  0  0  5  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  5  2  3  3  5  3  2  3  5  1  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    82   530 

277 Gomez S          4   0  5  3  2  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  2  3  0  1  0  2  5  0  3  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    66  1453 E 

 

                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday - Services 

No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 44 Wiffen P         1   0  3  1  1  3  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  3  0  3  2  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    50   250 

 47 Hesleton D       2   3  5  1  0  3  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  2  0  2  0  5  0  5  0  5  0  0  3  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    58   345 

 12 Gibson D         3   0  3  0  0  3  5  5  2  0  1  0  0  2  0  3  0  3  0  1  3  3  0  0  3  3  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    61   358 

 21 Scottney P       4   3  5  3  2  5  5  2  3  0  3  3  0  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   106   606 

 46 Sanderson S      5   0  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  0  3  2  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   121   722 

195 Royer B          6   3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  5  3  0  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   128   822 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Page  9                 Results Issued at 00:23:30 on 05-11-2014 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 

                          Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2014 



                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday - Over 40 

No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 90 Norris A         1   0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    23    85 

215 Shirt J          2   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    19   117 

120 Alderson P       3   0  1  0  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  5  3  2  0   0  0    22   126 

217 Gaskell R        4   0  1  0  0  0  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  1  5  3  3  5  0   0  0    31   143 

 53 Disney P         5   0  3  1  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    23   180 

 52 Pye D            6   0  3  0  3  1  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  5  5  5  3  1   0  0    39   187 

 37 Mcloughlin P     7   0  3  0  0  1  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    35   192 

119 Williams R       8   0  3  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  2  0  0  0  5  0  3  0  3  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    36   194 

255 Houghton P       9   0  5  2  0  3  3  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    45   210 

147 Casas C         10   0  3  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  0  2  0  0  1  3  3  0  0  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0    38   227 

 29 Ward C          11   0  5  1  3  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  3  0  0  1  5  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0    51   230 

207 Dignan K        12   0  3  0  2  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  0  0   0  0    33   238 

109 Weatherill I    13   1  3  0  1  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  1  1   0  0    42   242 

 77 Tales G         14   0  3  0  0  2  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  3  0  1  0  3  0  0  0  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0    41   249 

165 Nicholson P     15   0  3  0  0  2  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  5  5  3  3  0   0  0    38   258 

 68 Urreta D        16   0  5  5  0  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  5  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    54   258 

199 Sagar A         17   0  3  0  1  0  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    52   281 

177 Swanson S       18   0  3  0  1  3  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  3  1  0  0  5  3  5  3  3  5   0  0    45   301 

218 Gaskell S       19   0  3  0  1  3  5  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0  5  0  0  1  3  0  0  3  2  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    53   309 

166 Pears G         20   0  3  1  1  2  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  3   0  0    50   314 

245 Mayfield P      21   0  1  1  0  5  5  2  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  5  1  0  2  5  3  5  5  5  5   0  0    62   322 

226 Clinkard  D     22   0  3  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0  1  0  1  0  5  0  0  1  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    48   329 

210 Birkett N       23   0  3  0  1  1  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  0  1  1  5  0  0  3  5  5  5  3  3  0   0  0    49   338 E 

123 Dennis P        24   3  5  0  1  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  5  0  0  0  5  3  0  1  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    57   338 

118 Scott P         25   0  5  5  2  2  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  1  3  0  2  0  3  1  0  0  5  3  5  5  5  1   0  0    60   338 

246 Tate S          26   0  3  3  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  3  0  2  0  3  0  5  0  1  1  3  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    60   343 

237 Willans T       27   3  5  0  1  3  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  1  3  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  2   0  0    59   345 

131 Sweeten D       28   0  3  0  0  0  5  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  3  0  1  0  3  1  0  0  5  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    50   346 

236 Chapman K       29   0  3  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  1  2  5  0  1  0  5  1  0  3  5  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    64   353 

244 Tate K          30   0  5  2  2  2  5  5  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  5  0  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    69   355 

205 Paton D         31   0  2  1  1  3  5  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  3  0  3  3  3  0  2  2  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    53   355 

197 Burgat G        32   0  1  1  0  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  3  5  5  5  5   0  0    49   357 

 12 Gibson D        33   0  3  0  0  3  5  5  2  0  1  0  0  2  0  3  0  3  0  1  3  3  0  0  3  3  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    61   358 

249 Mudd A          34   2  3  3  0  1  5  1  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  0  1  0  3  1  1  0  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0    51   359 

 93 Nuttall D       35   2  3  3  3  5  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  5  0  1  5  1  1  0  2  1  0  2  5  3  5  3  3  5   0  0    68   370 

 11 Gaspar V        36   0  3  3  1  3  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  1  2  5  1  2  0  0  5  0  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  0   0  0    63   377 

276 Brown A         37   0  5  3  2  3  3  0  5  0  0  0  0  5  0  3  1  5  1  2  5  3  2  0  2  5  5  5  5  3  0   0  0    73   391 

 63 Hartley S       38   0  5  3  3  3  5  5  1  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  0  3  1  0  2  5  2  0  2  5  3  5  5  5  1   0  0    67   391 

 54 Thornton G      39   0  5  3  0  5  5  0  2  0  3  0  0  3  1  3  5  5  5  0  1  3  0  0  2  5  3  5  3  3  3   0  0    73   394 

 16 Cobo G          40   0  5  2  3  3  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  2  0  5  0  0  2  5  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  3  1   0  0    68   410 

  9 Vinas C         41   0  3  3  3  3  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0  5  0  0  0  3  0  2  3  5  5  5  3  3  2   0  0    59   410 

110 Cameron M       42   0  5  5  0  3  5  1  5  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  2  5  0  0  0  2  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  3  0   0  0    62   414 

 

 

Page  10                Results Issued at 00:23:30 on 05-11-2014 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 

                          Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2014 



 

                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday - Over 40 

No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

                        A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 J1 J2 K1 

--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14 Alzola C        43   3  3  3  2  5  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  1  3  0  5  1  2  0  5  2  0  3  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    77   429 

112 Stampfli A      44   1  5  3  1  3  3  1  1  0  2  0  0  2  0  0  5  5  0  0  0  5  3  1  0  3  5  5  5  5  2   0  0    66   433 

 78 Moore S         45   0  3  3  0  3  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  5  2  0  2  3  0  1  1  3  2  0  1  5  3  5  5  3  2   0  0    56   437 

 97 Murray G        46   0  3  2  0  5  5  1  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  3  3  3  0  1  3  5  0  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  2   0  0    72   439 

248 Kristensen O    47   1  3  3  5  3  5  2  3  0  3  0  0  2  5  3  3  5  0  3  0  3  3  1  1  5  3  5  5  0  3   0  0    78   445 

 19 Palmer P        48   2  5  2  3  3  5  0  3  0  1  0  0  3  0  2  1  3  3  2  0  3  0  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  3   0  0    72   450 

266 Roads B         49   1  5  1  1  3  5  0  3  0  0  3  0  5  5  3  0  5  3  0  1  5  1  1  3  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    80   462 

144 Bowker N        50   0  5  1  0  3  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  3  5  0  0  1  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    70   481 

127 Mccosh M        51   3  5  2  5  2  5  2  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  3  5  2  1  3  3  1  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  1   0  0    82   485 

128 Perry C         52   3  5  3  3  1  3  0  5  0  1  0  0  5  2  3  2  5  0  3  3  5  0  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    85   486 

 80 Barrie C        53   0  5  5  1  1  5  0  3  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  5  2  0  3  5  3  5  5  3  1   0  0    62   489 

 60 Cook A          54   0  3  5  3  3  5  2  2  0  0  0  0  5  1  2  1  5  1  3  1  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  5   0  0    79   507 

235 Harper M        55   1  5  3  1  5  5  5  3  0  5  3  0  3  0  3  1  5  3  0  3  5  0  1  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    91   521 

103 Grant M         56   0  5  3  3  3  5  2  5  0  3  0  0  3  2  3  5  5  0  0  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    92   524 

160 Moncanut J      57   1  5  1  0  3  3  3  1  0  3  0  0  5  1  5  3  5  0  3  5  5  1  0  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    84   534 

281 Faulkner M      58   2  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  0  0  3  5  1  3  3  5  3  3  1  5  2  0  2  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    93   537 

234 Pastou P        59   0  3  0  0  1  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  1  5  0  1  1  5  5  0  2  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    61   538 

 98 Mackle F        60   2  3  2  0  5  5  2  5  0  5  0  1  5  5  3  1  5  0  3  1  3  3  5  1  5  3  5  5  3  5   0  0    91   553 

189 Hutchison D     61   1  3  1  3  3  5  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  0  3  1  3  3  1  2  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    77   559 

259 Paterson  P     62   0  5  3  3  3  0  5  3  0  3  0  0  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  1  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0    94   570 

 88 Lawton J        63   0  5  0  0  5  5  2  2  1  0  0  0  2  3  3  3  5  0  1  2  5  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  1  5   0  0    70   584 

 43 Berenguer J     64   3  5  0  3  3  5  5  2  0  2  0  0  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  1  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   102   588 

  1 Shankie I       65   1  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  0  1  3  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  2  3  5  1  0  2  5  5  5  5  5  2   0  0   105   600 

121 Smeeth G        66   1  5  2  3  5  5  1  5  0  3  0  0  3  5  3  5  5  2  5  3  5  1  1  1  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    99   634 

247 Joergensen D    67   3  5  2  0  3  5  5  3  0  0  3  0  5  0  3  5  5  0  1  1  5  0  0  3  5  5  5  3  3  2   0  0    80   638 E 

163 Cyprian Z       68   5  5  5  0  3  5  1  3  0  5  0  0  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  2  5  0  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    98   657 

202 Vandewalle A    69   5  5  3  3  5  5  1  3  0  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   113   666 

225 Rew A           70   0  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  0  3  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   101   667 

149 Kendra M        71   0  5  5  0  5  5  0  2  0  0  3  0  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  1  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    93   688 

213 Miltenburg P    72   0  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   112   697 

122 Bley S          73   3  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  0  1  0  0  5  1  3  1  5  3  0  3  5  5  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   101   714 

 79 Klecka V        74   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  5  2  0  5  5  5  3  5  3  3  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   124   803 

195 Royer B         75   3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  5  3  0  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   128   822 

151 Novotny I       76   5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  0  5  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   125   837 

191 Fabbri C        77   5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 50  5  5   0  0   190  1056 E 

198 Front M         78   0  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  0  2  0  0  3  2  0  0  5  0  1  1  5  0  2  0  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    74  1261 E 

  6 Jervis A        79   1  2  3  3  5  3  1  3  0  0  1  0  5  2  3  3  5  3  3  2  5  0  1  3  5  5  5  5  3  5   0  0    85  1360 E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Page  11                Results Issued at 00:23:30 on 05-11-2014 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis 

                          Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2014 



SSDT 2014 Provisional Team Results - Saturday 

Team Name                            Rider1 Rider2 Rider3  Score    Eligible For 

---------                            ------ ------ ------  -----    ------------ 

Beta 1                                  114    143    129    107              G 

Gas Gas A                               214    229    230    130              G 

Yeadon Guiseley A                       114    129    140    151              F 

Sherco 1                                269    271    142    164              G 

Richmond A                               87    260    271    262              F 

Yeadon Guiseley 1                       286    139    140    282              B 

Richmond B                               49     96    120    295              B 

Gas Gas B                               227     87    260    299              G 

Sherco 2                                 86    270    203    301              G 

Bradford A                              130    117     53    312              F 

MCC of Wales A                          200    255    263    400            B,F 

Beta 2                                  115    222    221    405              G 

Richmond C                              268     83    261    430              B 

Yeadon Guiseley B                       139    286    252    447              F 

Moto Club Olot                          227    147     68    581          D,F,H 

Spain A                                 179    281    227    671              D 

Spain B                                  69    147     68    671              D 

Lochaber                                207    269    206    689          A,E,F 

Wetherby Warriors                       283    284    109    749              B 

Bradford B                               72    240    154    755              F 

Richmond D                              119    184    276    760              B 

Yeadon Guiseley 2                        54    252    251    860              B 

Yeadon Guiseley C                       251    153     54   1013              F 

Edinburgh St George A                   241    242    243   1037        A,B,E,F 

Beta France Toutrial                    233    234     67   1116              D 

Richmond G                              235    236    237   1219              B 

Richmond H                              235    236    237   1219              B 

Edinburgh St George B                   253    254    258   1235        A,B,E,F 

Bon Accord                              103    111    112   1314          B,E,F 

Army MCA                                 44     47     46   1317              C 

Richmond F                              185    262    110   1366              B 

Joto Gas 1                              178    179     66   1164              G (No Award) 

Joto Gas 2                              280    278    279   1625              G (No Award) 

Scorpa                                  209    166    162   1803              G (No Award) 

Spain C                                 157     84     75   1932              D (No Award) 

MCC of Wales B                          199      6      7   2019            B,F (No Award) 

Team Austria                            100     23    101   2200            D,H (No Award) 

Richmond E                               82    123    275   2336              B (No Award) 

MC Abadesses                            160    161    156   2355            F,H (No Award) 

Bradford C                              159     63     74   2692              F (No Award) 
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                                       SSDT 2014 Provisional Results - Saturday - Retired Riders 

No. Name                1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 

--- ----                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2 Wiggins L           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1358 

  5 Cholmondeley T      0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   941 

 13 Freixanet J         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1300 

 25 Vacca R             0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   688 

 30 Cinotto P           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   764 

 31 Vacca M             0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1461 

 33 Lee M               0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   126 

 42 Lopez-Pasca C       0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   688 

 45 Smith C             0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   492 

 56 Alemany Y           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1236 

 59 Mir J               0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1842 

 62 Payne I             0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   992 

 65 Timperley M         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  3020 

 66 Timperley R         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1083 

 74 Mitchell D          0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1426 

 82 Sunter K            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1631 

 85 Burgener W          0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1310 

101 Schuster M          0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1418 

102 Welford R           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1573 

124 Blythe S            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1257 

148 Darrell B           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   175 

157 Estorch M           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1356 

158 Tena C              0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  2400 

161 Jane A              0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1421 

162 Jane M              0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1378 

171 Farrow A            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1885 

192 Chatto J            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1052 

193 Gillespie W         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   447 

201 Jones D             0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1772 

216 Temple G            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  2270 

223 Kono K              0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   979 

279 Burroughs J         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   928 

282 Hudson J            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   188 

287 Nubiola J           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1296 


